LIGHT BIT=S

FISH & CHIPS

battered fish, chunky chips,
served with coleslaw, lemon and tartar sauce

CHEESE NACHOS

topped with mozarella cheese, sour cream and
three sauces: chili con carne, tomato salsa and guacamole,
served with mixed herb salad

CALAMARI RINGS

herb crumbed calamari rings,
served with french fries and honey mayonnaise sauce

CHILLED PRAWNS

served with avocado and mango with light vinaigrette
and cocktail sauce

CLASSIC FRIES ©

tossed with grated parmesan cheese and parsley
add truffle oil for extra 30,000
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295,000

285,000

245,000

265,000

95,000

SALAD DAYS

SMOKED SALMON

avocado, smoked salmon, arugula, cherry tomatoes, olives,
capers, dill, baby radish, fennel, red and black tobiko with
lemon dressing and sour cream

CAESAR’S

grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, garlic croutons,
quail eggs, shaved parmesan, topped with salinda caesar dressing

PUMPKIN @@

roasted with walnuts, cherry tomatoes, ricotta cheese,
served on a bed of mixed salad and lemon-honey vinaigrette

GRILLED VEGGIES ©

thinly sliced with goat cheese, pumpkin seeds, black olives,
mixed salad, olive tapenade, tossed in a balsamic-herb dressing

315,000

265,000

255,000

235,000

® CONTAINS NUTS
©® VEGETARIAN

® DAIRY-FREE
GLUTEN-FREE

Please inform us should you have any dietary requirements
Food is served at 11:30-18:00
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CONTAINS PORK

All prices are quoted in Vietnamese dong & subject to 5% service charge & 10% VAT
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SAND-WITCH=S

Bewitchingly delicious

SALINDA BEEF BURGER 355,000

100% beef patty, crispy bacon, emmental cheese, tomato,
gherkin, lettuce and mayonnaise

STEAK BAGUETTE 355,000

200g australian sirloin with sautéed mushrooms, cheese,
phu quoc green pepper sauce, served with potato wedges

ITALIAN PANINI 275,000

parma ham, vine ripened tomatoes, fresh buffalo mozzarella,
rucula, lettuce and basil pesto, served with french fries

CLUB SANDWICH 305,000

chicken breast, ham, bacon, emmental cheese, tomato,
lettuce, eggs and mayonnaise, served with crispy french fries

MEXICAN WRAP 285,000

grilled chicken and capsicum in tortilla, served with guacamole,
sour cream and tomato salsa, served hot

TUNA ROLL-UPS 265,000

seared tuna with mayonnaise, chopped green apples and celery,
rolled in thyme flatbread with mixed salad on the side, served cold

VEGGIE PANINI 215,000

vine ripened tomatoes, mixed vegetables, olive tapenade, fresh
buffalo mozzarella and basil pesto, served with french fries
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CHOCOLATE BROWNIE © @ 180,000
served with one scoop of chocolate ice cream

- APPLE TART © 180,000

Il served warm with vanilla ice cream, anglaise sauce

; LOCAL CAKE © @ 145,000
vietnamese glutinous cake with steamed banana,

(%] coconut milk, sesame seeds and crushed peanuts
TROPICAL FRUITS @ 180,000

served with one scoop of lemon sorbet
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LOCALS

FRESH SPRING ROLLS ~ o @

filled with prawn, pork, fresh rice noodle and herbs,
served with assorted sauces.

ROYAL ROLLS e o

fried wheat-paper rolls with taro potato, carrots, mushrooms
and mung bean, served with spicy sauce

MANGO SALAD o o

thin mango strips combined with fresh local seafood, chili, peanuts
and herbs in island marinade made of local pepper and fish sauce

WINTER MELON SALAD ¢ o

winter melon strips with roasted beef marinated in soya sauce, chili,
peanuts, local herbs and served with prawn cracker

BANH MI
vietnamese baguette with pork sausage, white ham, spicy oyster sauce,
fragrant herbs, cucumber, and turnip, served with taro wedges.

PHO XAO @
stir fried flat rice noodles with beef and seasonal vegetables
served with soya sauce

BANH XEO © @

savoury crepe with pork, prawn, bean sprouts, mung bean,
served with fish sauce and local herbs

STON= HOT & CRUSTY

PHU QUOC SEAFOOD

tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and fisherman's daily catch

HOT SALAMI

tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and spicy salami

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI
mushrooms, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and torchon ham

HAWAIIAN

tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, chicken strips and
pineapple slices

VEGGIE’S DELIGHT @

tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese,
classic stew of eggplant, zucchini, olives and tomatoes
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180,000

165,000

245,000

255,000

225,000

245,000

210,000

325,000

295,000

295,000

285,000

245,000

)= HOMEMADE ICE CREAM 70,000 / scoop
< vanilla / chocolate / strawberry / rum and raisin

m vietnamese coffee / coconut

é caramelized banana / pistachio / green tea

(@) HOMEMADE SORBET 70,000 / scoop
(7)) lemon / passion fruit / mango

raspberry / watermelon
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WINZ=
BUBBLES
LONCLAS

sélection brut, champagne, france
SPARKLING
RIONDO EXTRA DRY COLLEZIONE

veneto, italy

DE BORTOLI FAMILY SELECTION BRUT

new south wales, australia
ROSE WINE
VILLA GARREL

cinsault rosé, cotes de provence, france

MOULIN DE GASSAC FIGARO ROSE

syrah, grenache, carignan
languedoc-roussillon rosé, france

WHITE WINE
MUSSEL BAY

sauvignon blanc,
marlborough, new zealand (organic)

GUNDERLOCH "FRITZ'S"

riesling, rheinhessen, germany

LINDEMANS CAWARRA
chardonnay, south eastern, australia

LUNARDI
pinot grigio, veneto, italy

TERROIRS DU VENT LA VIOLETTE
viognier, languedoc-roussillon ,france

RED WINE
DOMAINE DE ROCHEBIN

bourgogne old vines, pinot noir
bourgogne, france

MC GUIGAN PRIVATE BIN

merlot, south eastern, australia

OBIKWA

cabernet sauvignon, stellenbosch, south africa

OXFORD LANDING

shiraz, south australia

ANTINORI SANTA CRISTINA

sangiovese, merlot, toscana, italy

H20

STILL - ACQUA PANNA
SPARKLING - SAN PELLEGRINO
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bottle

2,200,000

1,195,000

1,050,000

1,115,000

900,000

1,100,000

1,345,000

995,000

995,000

990,000

1,350,000

995,000

850,000

995,000

1,100,000
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glass

235,000

215,000

235,000

225,000

205,000

205,000

205,000

200,000

0.5L 85,000 / 1L 125,000
0.5L 85,000 / 1L 125,000

|

b

prasy @ 7/

BZ=R

LOCAL CRAFT
DRAFT BEER

from “the pasteur brewery”

|: JASMINE IPA

125,000

fruit floral with jasmine

PASSIONFRUIT WHEAT ALE
tangy sweetness, crisp and refreshing

DRAFT FROM KINH BEER
phu quoc island local beer

OTHERS
CORONA
SAPPORO
TIGER, SAIGON

75,000

95,000
85,000
65,000
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LOCAL WATER INFUSZD 11 65,000 I

BLISSFUL APPLE
apple, fresh orange and basil

CITRUS BURST
lime, lemon, orange

GINGER RUSH

ginger, cucumber, lemon and mint
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FROM TH= CAN

55,000

COCA COLA, COCA COLA LIGHT, FANTA, SPRITE,
SODA WATER, TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE
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TROPICAL TWIST

PINK MOJITO
white rum, guava, lime, mint, soda water
PASSION CAIPIROSKA

vodka, fresh passion fruit, lime, sugar

TROPICAL FRUIT DAIQUIRI
white rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, choice of:
pineapple, mango, passionfruit

175,000
CHILI MANGORITA

tequila, triple sec, fresh mango,
orange juice, syrup, salt & chili rim

SUMMER COLADA

rum, malibu, pineapple, fresh banana,
lychee, coconut milk

LEMONGRASS MARTINI

vodka, cointreau, lemongrass, lime

BLU= BUBBLY

HUGO
sparkling wine, elderflower syrup,
mint, soda water

SPRITZ
aperol, sparkling wine, soda, orange
PEACH Fizz

peach liqueur, sparkling wine, kumquat juice,
peach, angostura bitter

185,000

ISLAND FLAIR

LOTUS FLOWER
gold tequila, pink guava juice, lime, guava jam

KUMQUAT AZURE

spiced gold rum, malibu, blue curacao,
coconut, kumquat juice, sugar syrup

AQUA PUNCH

gin, aperol, lemon, orange, lime, sparkling wine

195,000

TO COOL DOWN

SALINDA ICED TEA

chamomile tea, cinnamon, green apple, lime

MINTY FRESH

cucumber, mint leaves, homemade mint syrup, lime

STRAWBERRY BASIL
strawberry, basil, lime juice, sugar, soda

TROPIC DELIGHT

banana, passion fruit, pineapple juice, coconut cream

REFRESHING MANDARIN

watermelon, mandarin juice, elderflower syrup, ginger ale

135,000
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H=EALTHY SHAK=S
BANANA BLEND
banana, passion fruit, soya milk

COCO AFFAIR

mango, coconut ice cream, coconut, semi-skimmed milk

HONEY BERRY

raspberry, strawberry, lychee, honey, semi- skimmed milk

CLASSIC SHAKES

STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, CHOCOLATE

FRESHLY SQU==Z=
ORANGE, MANGO, PINEAPPLE,
WATERMELON, PASSIONFRUIT, APPLE
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