LIGHT BITES

FISH & CHIPS	295,000
battered fish, chunky chips,	270,000
served with coleslaw, lemon and tartar sauce	
CHEESE NACHOS	285,000
topped with mozarella cheese, sour cream and three sauces: chili con carne, tomato salsa and guacamole,	
served with mixed herb salad	
CALAMARI RINGS	245,000
herb crumbed calamari rings, served with french fries and honey mayonnaise sauce	
served with herein mes and honey mayonnaise sauce	
CHILLED PRAWNS	265,000
served with avocado and mango with light vinaigrette	
and cocktail sauce	
CLASSIC FRIES	95,000
tossed with grated parmesan cheese and parsley add truffle oil for extra 30,000	
SALAD DAYS	
	315,000
avocado, smoked salmon, arugula, cherry tomatoes, olives,	,
capers, dill, baby radish, fennel, red and black tobiko with	
lemon dressing and sour cream	
CAESAR'S	265,000
grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, garlic croutons,	205,000
quail eggs, shaved parmesan, topped with salinda caesar dressing	
	255,000
roasted with walnuts, cherry tomatoes, ricotta cheese, served on a bed of mixed salad and lemon-honey vinaigrette	
served on a bed of mixed saidd and remon honey vinaigrette	
	235,000
thinly sliced with goat cheese, pumpkin seeds, black olives,	
mixed salad, olive tapenade, tossed in a balsamic-herb dressing	
CONTAINS NUTS DAIRY-FREE CONTAINS F	PORK
VEGETARIAN GLUTEN-FREE	
Please inform us should you have any dietary requiremer	nts

Food is served at 11:30 -18:00

All prices are quoted in Vietnamese dong & subject to 5% service charge & 10% VAT

CYAN BY THE POOL

SAND-WITCHES

SALINDA BEEF BURGER 355,000 100% beef patty, crispy bacon, emmental cheese, tomato, gherkin, lettuce and mayonnaise

STEAK BAGUETTE 355,000 200g australian sirloin with sautéed mushrooms, cheese, phu quoc green pepper sauce, served with potato wedges

ITALIAN PANINI 275,000

CLUB SANDWICH 305,000 chicken breast, ham, bacon, emmental cheese, tomato, lettuce, eggs and mayonnaise, served with crispy french fries

MEXICAN WRAP 285,000 grilled chicken and capsicum in tortilla, served with guacamole,

TUNA ROLL-UPS 265,000 seared tuna with mayonnaise, chopped green apples and celery, rolled in thyme flatbread with mixed salad on the side, served cold

VEGGIE PANINI 215,000 vine ripened tomatoes, mixed vegetables, olive tapenade, fresh buffalo mozzarella and basil pesto, served with french fries

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE •• served with one scoop of chocolate ice cream	180,000
APPLE TART • served warm with vanilla ice cream, anglaise sauce	180,000
LOCAL CAKE •• vietnamese glutinous cake with steamed banana, coconut milk, sesame seeds and crushed peanuts	145,000
TROPICAL FRUITS	180,000

served with one scoop of lemon sorbet

Ш

111

≽

S

LOCALS

FRESH SPRING RO

filled with prawn, pork, served with assorted sa

ROYAL ROLLS • • fried wheat-paper rolls and mung bean, served

MANGO SALAD thin mango strips comb and herbs in island mar

WINTER MELON SA winter melon strips with peanuts, local herbs and

BÁNH MÌ 🗕 vietnamese baguette wi fragrant herbs, cucumbe

PHỞ XÀO 🗕 stir fried flat rice noodle served with soya sauce

BÁNH XÈO 🛛 🖝 savoury crepe with pork served with fish sauce

STONE HOT & CRUSTY

PHÚ QUỐC SEAFO tomato sauce, mozzare

HOT SALAMI tomato sauce, mozzarel

PROSCIUTTO E FUN mushrooms, tomato sa

HAWAIIAN tomato sauce, mozzare pineapple slices

VEGGIE'S DELIGHT tomato sauce, mozzarel classic stew of eggplan

Σ <

SCRE.

HOMEMA
vanilla / cho
vietnamese
caramelized
HOMEMA
-

ADE ICE CREAM ocolate / strawberry / rum and raisin coffee / coconut d banana / pistachio / green tea ADE SORBET lemon / passion fruit / mango raspberry / watermelon

DLLS • • • • fresh rice noodle and herbs, auces.	180,000
with taro potato, carrots, mushrooms with spicy sauce	165,000
Image with fresh local seafood, chili, peanuts rinade made of local pepper and fish sauce	245,000
ALAD • • In roasted beef marinated in soya sauce, chili, ad served with prawn cracker	255,000
vith pork sausage, white ham, spicy oyster sauce, per, and turnip, served with taro wedges.	225,000
es with beef and seasonal vegetables e	245,000
k, prawn, bean sprouts, mung bean, and local herbs	210,000

DOD ella cheese and fisherman's daily catch	325,000
ella cheese and spicy salami	295,000
NGHI – nuce, mozzarella cheese and torchon ham	295,000
ella cheese, chicken strips and	285,000
「 ● ella cheese, ht, zucchini, olives and tomatoes	245,000

70,000 / scoop

70,000 / scoop

WINE	bottle	glass
BUBBLES		
LONCLAS sélection brut, champagne, france	2,200,000	
SPARKLING		
RIONDO EXTRA DRY COLLEZIONE veneto, italy	1,195,000	235,000
DE BORTOLI FAMILY SELECTION BRUT new south wales, australia	1,050,000	215,000
ROSE WINE		
VILLA GARREL cinsault rosé, côtes de provence, france	1,115,000	235,000
MOULIN DE GASSAC FIGARO ROSÉ syrah, grenache, carignan languedoc-roussillon rosé, france	900,000	
MUSSEL BAY sauvignon blanc,	1,100,000	225,000
marlborough, new zealand (organic)		
GUNDERLOCH "FRITZ'S" riesling, rheinhessen, germany	1,345,000	
LINDEMANS CAWARRA chardonnay, south eastern, australia	995,000	205,000
LUNARDI pinot grigio, veneto, italy	995,000	205,000
TERROIRS DU VENT LA VIOLETTE viognier, languedoc-roussillon ,france	990,000	
RED WINE		
DOMAINE DE ROCHEBIN bourgogne old vines, pinot noir bourgogne, france	1,350,000	
MC GUIGAN PRIVATE BIN merlot, south eastern, australia	995,000	205,000
OBIKWA	850,000	
cabernet sauvignon, stellenbosch, south africa		
OXFORD LANDING shiraz, south australia	995,000	200,000
ANTINORI SANTA CRISTINA sangiovese, merlot, toscana, italy	1,100,000	

BEER

LOCAL CRAFT	
DRAFT BEER	125,000
from "the pasteur brewery"	
☐ JASMINE IPA	
fruit floral with jasmine	
PASSIONFRUIT WHEAT ALE	
tangy sweetness, crisp and refreshing	
DRAFT FROM KINH BEER	75,000
phu quoc island local beer	
OTHERS	
CORONA	95,000
SAPPORO	85,000
TIGER, SAIGON	65,000
LOCAL WATER INFUSED 11	65,000

BLISSFUL APPLE

apple, fresh orange and basil

CITRUS BURST lime, lemon, orange

GINGER RUSH ginger, cucumber, lemon and mint

WELLNESS BLEND

VITAL PASSION antioxidants, rejuvenating, energizer carrot, orange, passionfruit, ginger BLOOD BUILDER detoxifier and cleanses the blood beetroot, green apple, celery, ginger, lime GLOWING GREEN energy and immune system booster cucumber, baby fennel, green apple, celery, pears, green bell peppers HEART BEAT reduced bad cholesterol, regulate hypertension guava, orange, lemongrass, lime, beetroot

TROPICAL TWIST

PINK MOJITO

white rum, guava, lime, mint, soda water **PASSION CAIPIROSKA** vodka, fresh passion fruit, lime, sugar

TROPICAL FRUIT DAIQUIRI

white rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, choice of: pineapple, mango, passionfruit

BLUE BUBBLY

185,000

HUGO sparkling wine, elderflower syrup, mint, soda water

SPRITZ aperol, sparkling wine, soda, orange

PEACH FIZZ

145,000

peach liqueur, sparkling wine, kumquat juice, peach, angostura bitter

TO COOL DOWN

SALINDA ICED TEA chamomile tea, cinnamon, green apple, lime MINTY FRESH

cucumber, mint leaves, homemade mint syrup, **STRAWBERRY BASIL**

strawberry, basil, lime juice, sugar, soda **TROPIC DELIGHT** banana, passion fruit, pineapple juice, coconut c **REFRESHING MANDARIN**

watermelon, mandarin juice, elderflower syrup,

HEALTHY SHAKES

BANANA BLEND banana, passion fruit, soya milk COCO AFFAIR

mango, coconut ice cream, coconut, semi-skimm HONEY BERRY raspberry, strawberry, lychee, honey, semi- skim

CLASSIC SHAKES

STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, CHOCOLATE

FRESHLY SQUEEZE

ORANGE, MANGO, PINEAPPLE, WATERMELON, PASSIONFRUIT, APPLI

H20

STILL – ACQUA PANNA	0.5L 85,000 / 1L 125,000
SPARKLING - SAN PELLEGRINO	0.5L 85,000 / 1L 125,000

FROM THE CAN

55,000 COCA COLA, COCA COLA LIGHT, FANTA, SPRITE, SODA WATER, TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE

175,000 CHILI MANGORITA tequila, triple sec, fresh mango, orange juice, syrup, salt & chili rim

SUMMER COLADA rum, malibu, pineapple, fresh banana, lychee, coconut milk

LEMONGRASS MARTINI vodka, cointreau, lemongrass, lime

ISLAND FLAIR

LOTUS FLOWER gold tequila, pink guava juice, lime, guava jam

195,000

POO

ш

T

BY

KUMQUAT AZURE spiced gold rum, malibu, blue curacao, coconut, kumquat juice, sugar syrup

AQUA PUNCH gin, aperol, lemon, orange, lime, sparkling wine

135,000	
lime	
cream ginger ale	
125,000	
med milk nmed milk	
95,000	
115,000 E	